
Murad Prescription Facial
Murad Express Facial

£104
£62

£88

£76
£154
£195

PRICE LIST
Beauty

HYDRAFACIAL 

DR MURAD 

Neck & Decollete

Express Hydrafacial 
Platinum Hydrafacial 
Platinum With Booster 

Buy 5 get one free. Buy 10 get two free

LUXURY FACIALS
BeZu Signature Glow £160

FACIAL ADD ONS

LED Light Therapy 
Lymphatic Drainage

£32
£32



Beauty
PRICE LIST

LPG ENDERMOLOGIE BODY

10 Treatments

45 Minute Per Treatment
1 Treatment
3 Treatments
6 Treatments

£1220

£142
£406
£764

LPG ENDERMOLOGIE FACE

15 Minute Session
45 Minute Session

£26
£102

LPG ADD ONS

15 Minute Face
15 Minute Body

£26
£46



Beauty
PRICE LIST

LASHES & BROWS

Lash Tint

Lash Lift & Tint
Brow Lamination
Brow Tint & Shape
Brow Tint
Brow Shape

£22

£62
£62
£34
£16
£22

MAKE-UP

SFX/Festival

Full Glam
Bridal Trial
Bridal Wedding Day
Bridal Party
1 To 1 Lesson

Please
enquire

£65
£65
£160
£85
£95

All prices include strip lash application



Beauty
PRICE LIST
LYCON WAXING 

1/2 Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Bikini
Ex Bikini
Brazillian
Hollywood
Underarm
Brows
Lip & Chin
Lip or Chin
Chest
Back
Chest & Back
Forearm
Full Arm

Hot Wax
-
-
-
£26
£30
£42
£47
£21
£23
£21
£17
-
-
-
-
-

Strip Wax
£23
£31
£35
£21
£25
-
-
£17
£21
£19
£14
£17
£22
£32
£22
£31



Beauty

HANDS & FEET

PRICE LIST

French Tip Add On

Gel Nails
Gel Toes
Gel Removal
Mani With Polish
File & Polish
Medi Pedi With Polish
Medi Pedi With Gel

All our manicures and pedicures are
carried out using high quality products
including BioSculpture, Gemini & Elim.

£10

£44
£42
£12
£36
£26
£60
£67



Beauty
PRICE LIST

MASSAGE

Swedish 30 Min
Swedish 60 Min
Aromatherapy 30 Min
Aromatherapy 60 Min
Hot Lava Shell 30 Min
Hot Lava Shell 60 Min
Indian Head 45 Min
Sports 45 Min
Sports 60 Min £100

£46
£82
£46
£82
£56
£92
£67
£75


