

HYDRAFACIAL

Day / get one nec. Day to get two	II CC
Buy 5 get one free. Buy 10 get two	free
Neck & Decollete	£88
Platinum With Booster	£195
Platinum Hydrafacial	£154
Express Hydrafacial	£76

DR MURAD

Murad Express Facial	£62
Murad Prescription Facial	£104

LUXURY FACIALS

Re7u Signatur	e Clow	£160
BeZu Signatur	COIOW	LIUU

FACIAL ADD ONS

Lymphatic Drainage	£32
LED Light Therapy	£32



LPG ENDERMOLOGIE BODY

45 Minute Per Treatment

1 Treatment £142

3 Treatments £406

6 Treatments £764

10 Treatments £1220

LPG ENDERMOLOGIE FACE

45 Minute Session £102

15 Minute Session £26

LPG ADD ONS

15 Minute Body £46

15 Minute Face £26



LASHES & BROWS

Lash Lift & Tint	£62
Brow Lamination	£62
Brow Tint & Shape	£34
Brow Tint	£16
Brow Shape	£22
Lash Tint	£22

MAKE-UP

Full Glam	£65
Bridal Trial	£65
Bridal Wedding Day	£160
Bridal Party	£85
1To1Lesson	£95
SFX/Festival	Please
	enquire

All prices include strip lash application

BeZul Beauty PRICELIST

LYCON WAXING

	<u>Hot Wax</u>	Strip Wax
1/2 Leg	_	£23
3/4 Leg	_	£31
Full Leg	_	£35
Bikini	£26	£21
Ex Bikini	£30	£25
Brazillian	£42	
Hollywood	£47	
Underarm	£21	£17
Brows	£23	£21
Lip & Chin	£21	£19
Lip or Chin	£17	£14
Chest	-	£17
Back		£22
Chest & Back		£32
Forearm		£22
Full Arm		£31



HANDS & FEET

All our manicures and pedicures are carried out using high quality products including BioSculpture, Gemini & Elim.

Gel Nails	£44
Gel Toes	£42
Gel Removal	£12
Mani With Polish	£36
File & Polish	£26
Medi Pedi With Polish	£60
Medi Pedi With Gel	£67
French Tip Add On	£10

Bezul Bezul Bezul PRICE LIST

MASSAGE

Swedish 30 Min	£46
Swedish 60 Min	£82
Aromatherapy 30 Min	£46
Aromatherapy 60 Min	£82
Hot Lava Shell 30 Min	£56
Hot Lava Shell 60 Min	£92
Indian Head 45 Min	£67
Sports 45 Min	£75
Sports 60 Min	£100